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No 2 CLEMENT Vincent (Rg=17)

Pass 5 1:24.815

Pass 32 2:48.761 1 1:23.946 *

Pass 62 4:13.446 2 1:24.685

Pass 93 5:37.691 3 1:24.245

Pass 121 7:02.126 4 1:24.435

Pass 152 8:26.294 5 1:24.168

Pass 178 9:50.058 6 1:23.764 *

In 219 11:59.038 7 2:08.980

No 5 FERARD Kevin (Rg=5)

Pass 24 1:47.150

Pass 51 3:21.664 1 1:34.514

Pass 81 4:43.583 2 1:21.919 *

Pass 107 6:05.885 3 1:22.302

In 141 7:40.242 4 1:34.357

Pass 201 10:58.839 5 3:18.597

Pass 227 12:23.189 6 1:24.350

Pass 251 13:45.195 7 1:22.006

Pass 273 15:07.544 8 1:22.349

No 10 SAROUL Maxime # (Rg=13)

Pass 19 1:40.642

Pass 52 3:22.609 1 1:41.967

In 89 5:06.862 2 1:44.253

Pass 143 7:49.625 3 2:42.763 *

Pass 169 9:13.425 4 1:23.800 *

Pass 194 10:36.805 5 1:23.380 *

Pass 222 12:06.576 6 1:29.771

In 250 13:43.317 7 1:36.741

No 14 RODRIGUES DA GUERRA Kevin # (Rg=10)

Pass 59 3:53.619

Pass 90 5:19.072 1 1:25.453 *

Pass 118 6:43.548 2 1:24.476 *

In 151 8:14.673 3 1:31.125

Pass 195 10:39.179 4 2:24.506

Pass 220 12:02.157 5 1:22.978 *

In 248 13:34.554 6 1:32.397

No 15 DUCHIER Edouard (Rg=1)

Pass 6 1:24.840

Pass 29 2:47.388 1 1:22.548 **

Pass 60 4:08.156 2 1:20.768 **

Pass 91 5:33.255 3 1:25.099

Pass 120 6:53.796 4 1:20.541 **

Pass 150 8:14.415 5 1:20.619

Pass 174 9:35.740 6 1:21.325

Pass 200 10:58.528 7 1:22.788

Pass 226 12:21.837 8 1:23.309

Pass 252 13:46.638 9 1:24.801

Pass 274 15:07.823 10 1:21.185

No 18 POTIER Guillaume (Rg=30)

Pass 26 1:54.598

Pass 56 3:30.064 1 1:35.466 *

Pass 87 5:03.282 2 1:33.218 *

Pass 117 6:36.909 3 1:33.627

Pass 149 8:10.695 4 1:33.786

Pass 177 9:42.631 5 1:31.936 *

Pass 205 11:14.892 6 1:32.261

Pass 232 12:46.693 7 1:31.801 *

Pass 260 14:17.806 8 1:31.113 *

Pass 284 15:48.737 9 1:30.931 *

No 19 FALK Deborah * (Rg=28)

Pass 57 3:32.594

Pass 86 5:03.091 1 1:30.497 *

Pass 116 6:31.448 2 1:28.357 *

Pass 147 8:01.992 3 1:30.544

Pass 172 9:30.778 4 1:28.786

Pass 199 10:57.548 5 1:26.770 *

Pass 228 12:24.799 6 1:27.251

Pass 254 13:51.872 7 1:27.073

Pass 277 15:19.394 8 1:27.522

No 21 Océane FERRY (Rg=16)

Pass 16 1:37.377

Pass 43 3:03.141 1 1:25.764 *

Pass 73 4:29.390 2 1:26.249

Pass 103 5:56.310 3 1:26.920

Pass 130 7:22.126 4 1:25.816

In 164 8:57.743 5 1:35.617

Pass 197 10:45.541 6 1:47.798

Pass 223 12:09.277 7 1:23.736 *

Pass 247 13:32.970 8 1:23.693 *

Pass 271 14:58.471 9 1:25.501

In 293 16:27.976 10 1:29.505

No 25 TEILLIER Vincent (Rg=18)

Pass 12 1:35.854

Pass 40 3:00.236 1 1:24.382 *

Pass 68 4:25.932 2 1:25.696

Pass 98 5:51.687 3 1:25.755

Pass 126 7:16.514 4 1:24.827

Pass 157 8:40.344 5 1:23.830 *

Pass 182 10:04.240 6 1:23.896

Pass 208 11:28.403 7 1:24.163

Pass 234 12:52.544 8 1:24.141

In 265 14:32.573 9 1:40.029
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No 34 TASSAN Stéphane (Rg=25)

Pass 21 1:44.151

Pass 48 3:12.124 1 1:27.973 *

Pass 78 4:39.251 2 1:27.127 *

Pass 108 6:06.123 3 1:26.872 *

In 144 7:52.106 4 1:45.983

Pass 190 10:25.356 5 2:33.250

Pass 217 11:50.542 6 1:25.186 *

Pass 243 13:18.674 7 1:28.132

In 272 15:06.001 8 1:47.327

No 49 SARGER Pierre #

Pass 17 1:37.908

No 57 SCHAEFFER Anne* (Rg=22)

Pass 15 1:37.012

Pass 45 3:05.184 1 1:28.172 *

Pass 74 4:31.013 2 1:25.829 *

Pass 105 5:57.815 3 1:26.802

Pass 132 7:24.819 4 1:27.004

In 168 9:07.771 5 1:42.952

Pass 214 11:44.057 6 2:36.286

Pass 242 13:10.953 7 1:26.896

Pass 268 14:36.712 8 1:25.759 *

Pass 288 16:01.411 9 1:24.699 *

No 58 MULLER Benjamin # (Rg=2)

Pass 23 1:46.386

Pass 46 3:10.598 1 1:24.212 *

Pass 75 4:34.821 2 1:24.223

Pass 102 5:56.262 3 1:21.441 *

In 133 7:25.929 4 1:29.667

Pass 181 10:02.868 5 2:36.939

Pass 207 11:23.450 6 1:20.582 *

In 235 12:54.207 7 1:30.757

No 63 LEGRAND Julien (Rg=29)

Pass 25 1:52.482

Pass 54 3:26.499 1 1:34.017 *

Pass 85 4:59.239 2 1:32.740 *

Pass 115 6:30.795 3 1:31.556 *

Pass 146 8:01.681 4 1:30.886 *

Pass 175 9:35.895 5 1:34.214

Pass 202 11:08.406 6 1:32.511

Pass 230 12:38.902 7 1:30.496 *

Pass 259 14:12.594 8 1:33.692

Pass 282 15:44.294 9 1:31.700

No 67 MANENT Louis (Rg=3)

Pass 28 2:21.597

Pass 58 3:43.081 1 1:21.484 **

Pass 88 5:04.014 2 1:20.933 *

Pass 114 6:26.214 3 1:22.200

In 145 7:56.225 4 1:30.011

Pass 196 10:43.754 5 2:47.529

Pass 221 12:05.511 6 1:21.757

Pass 245 13:27.385 7 1:21.874

Pass 270 14:48.788 8 1:21.403

Pass 291 16:09.757 9 1:20.969

No 70 NIES David # (Rg=20)

Pass 50 3:16.706

Pass 82 4:44.318 1 1:27.612 *

Pass 111 6:10.415 2 1:26.097 *

Pass 139 7:37.594 3 1:27.179

Pass 167 9:03.574 4 1:25.980 *

Pass 192 10:29.170 5 1:25.596 *

Pass 218 11:54.705 6 1:25.535 *

Pass 244 13:19.437 7 1:24.732 *

Pass 269 14:45.079 8 1:25.642

Pass 290 16:09.375 9 1:24.296 *

No 75 PLANTEVIGNE Jean-Charles (Rg=19)

Pass 31 2:48.236

Pass 61 4:12.430 1 1:24.194 *

Pass 92 5:37.362 2 1:24.932

Pass 122 7:03.331 3 1:25.969

Pass 153 8:27.591 4 1:24.260

In 187 10:12.061 5 1:44.470

Pass 240 13:08.755 6 2:56.694

Pass 266 14:33.071 7 1:24.316

Pass 287 15:58.587 8 1:25.516

No 77 PENACHO Michael (Rg=9)

Pass 18 1:39.178

Pass 44 3:03.280 1 1:24.102 *

Pass 80 4:42.620 2 1:39.340

Pass 110 6:06.961 3 1:24.341

Pass 136 7:31.609 4 1:24.648

Pass 163 8:54.521 5 1:22.912 *

Pass 189 10:24.481 6 1:29.960

Pass 216 11:47.432 7 1:22.951

In 246 13:30.770 8 1:43.338

Pass 280 15:32.192 9 2:01.422

No 83 CHEVALLIER Jeremy (Rg=14)

Pass 7 1:27.040

Pass 33 2:51.357 1 1:24.317 *

Pass 63 4:15.658 2 1:24.301 *

Pass 94 5:39.601 3 1:23.943 *

Pass 123 7:03.746 4 1:24.145

Pass 154 8:28.409 5 1:24.663

Pass 179 9:53.579 6 1:25.170
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No 83 CHEVALLIER Jeremy (Rg=14)

Pass 206 11:17.218 7 1:23.639 *

Pass 231 12:42.084 8 1:24.866

Pass 258 14:05.674 9 1:23.590 *

In 281 15:42.780 10 1:37.106

No 87 Audrey FUENTES (Rg=23)

Pass 9 1:28.983

Pass 35 2:56.573 1 1:27.590 *

Pass 67 4:23.893 2 1:27.320 *

Pass 97 5:51.237 3 1:27.344

Pass 128 7:19.215 4 1:27.978

Pass 159 8:45.077 5 1:25.862 *

Pass 185 10:11.043 6 1:25.966

Pass 211 11:37.172 7 1:26.129

Pass 236 13:03.244 8 1:26.072

Pass 262 14:28.809 9 1:25.565 *

Pass 286 15:53.773 10 1:24.964 *

No 92 MARCHE Loic # (Rg=11)

Pass 14 1:36.446

Pass 42 3:02.637 1 1:26.191 *

Pass 70 4:28.097 2 1:25.460 *

Pass 100 5:52.770 3 1:24.673 *

Pass 127 7:18.147 4 1:25.377

Pass 158 8:41.686 5 1:23.539 *

Pass 183 10:04.987 6 1:23.301 *

In 210 11:36.077 7 1:31.090

Pass 256 13:56.690 8 2:20.613

Pass 278 15:20.412 9 1:23.722

No 96 CARRARA Axel # (Rg=8)

Pass 27 1:56.012

Pass 53 3:23.611 1 1:27.599 *

Pass 83 4:49.724 2 1:26.113 *

Pass 112 6:14.279 3 1:24.555 *

Pass 140 7:38.821 4 1:24.542 *

In 170 9:14.642 5 1:35.821

Pass 204 11:11.230 6 1:56.588

Pass 229 12:37.511 7 1:26.281

Pass 257 14:01.402 8 1:23.891 *

Pass 279 15:24.108 9 1:22.706 *

No 106 Clara CORALE

Pass 20 1:41.305

No 114 MEJRI-CARPENTIER Alexis # (Rg=27)

Pass 22 1:45.009

Pass 49 3:13.095 1 1:28.086 *

Pass 79 4:39.958 2 1:26.863 *

Pass 109 6:06.739 3 1:26.781 *

Pass 137 7:33.924 4 1:27.185

Pass 165 9:02.083 5 1:28.159

Pass 191 10:28.665 6 1:26.582 *

In 224 12:13.897 7 1:45.232

Pass 294 16:35.185 8 4:21.288

No 117 VAN ADRICHEM Robin * (Rg=21)

Pass 47 3:11.645

Pass 76 4:36.794 1 1:25.149 *

Pass 106 6:01.375 2 1:24.581 *

Pass 134 7:26.206 3 1:24.831

In 166 9:02.345 4 1:36.139

Pass 212 11:38.880 5 2:36.535

Pass 237 13:03.741 6 1:24.861

Pass 263 14:29.742 7 1:26.001

In 292 16:11.246 8 1:41.504

No 120 FOULONNEAU Stéphane (Rg=12)

Pass 36 2:56.818

Pass 65 4:21.631 1 1:24.813 *

Pass 96 5:45.785 2 1:24.154 *

Pass 125 7:09.512 3 1:23.727 *

Pass 156 8:32.849 4 1:23.337 *

In 184 10:05.109 5 1:32.260

Pass 238 13:03.921 6 2:58.812

Pass 264 14:29.877 7 1:25.956

Pass 283 15:47.707 8 1:17.830

No 126 Morgane PANNEQUIN (Rg=26)

Pass 10 1:31.730

Pass 39 3:00.081 1 1:28.351 *

Pass 71 4:28.273 2 1:28.192 *

Pass 104 5:56.389 3 1:28.116 *

Pass 131 7:24.647 4 1:28.258

Pass 161 8:52.472 5 1:27.825 *

In 193 10:31.918 6 1:39.446

Pass 241 13:10.175 7 2:38.257

Pass 267 14:36.643 8 1:26.468 *

Pass 289 16:04.187 9 1:27.544

No 155 Blandine SCHNEIDER HIRSCHPILER (Rg=31)

Pass 30 2:47.595

Pass 64 4:19.718 1 1:32.123 *

Pass 99 5:52.599 2 1:32.881

In 138 7:34.263 3 1:41.664

Pass 176 9:36.568 4 2:02.305

Pass 203 11:09.041 5 1:32.473

In 233 12:49.698 6 1:40.657

No 221 RETOURNE Simon (Rg=15)

Pass 55 3:28.240

Pass 84 4:53.642 1 1:25.402 *
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No 221 RETOURNE Simon (Rg=15)

Pass 113 6:18.322 2 1:24.680 *

Pass 142 7:42.013 3 1:23.691 *

In 171 9:17.696 4 1:35.683

Pass 255 13:52.246 5 4:34.550

Pass 276 15:17.091 6 1:24.845

No 226 HERRERA Christophe # (Rg=24)

Pass 13 1:36.126

Pass 41 3:02.519 1 1:26.393 *

Pass 72 4:29.071 2 1:26.552

Pass 101 5:55.181 3 1:26.110 *

Pass 129 7:21.615 4 1:26.434

Pass 160 8:46.594 5 1:24.979 *

Pass 186 10:11.672 6 1:25.078

In 215 11:47.360 7 1:35.688

Pass 249 13:38.689 8 1:51.329

In 275 15:14.001 9 1:35.312

No 834 THAURONT Joe # (Rg=4)

Pass 8 1:27.209

Pass 34 2:51.523 1 1:24.314 *

In 69 4:26.172 2 1:34.649

Pass 119 6:44.039 3 2:17.867

Pass 148 8:07.664 4 1:23.625 *

Pass 173 9:30.869 5 1:23.205 *

Pass 198 10:53.381 6 1:22.512 *

Pass 225 12:14.979 7 1:21.598 *

In 253 13:47.613 8 1:32.634

No 914 ASTESANA Anthony # (Rg=7)

Pass 37 2:57.535

Pass 66 4:22.002 1 1:24.467 *

Pass 95 5:44.995 2 1:22.993 *

Pass 124 7:07.924 3 1:22.929 *

Pass 155 8:31.219 4 1:23.295

Pass 180 9:53.848 5 1:22.629 *

In 209 11:32.076 6 1:38.228

No 928 COLOMBE Geoffroy # (Rg=6)

Pass 11 1:35.376

Pass 38 2:59.954 1 1:24.578 *

In 77 4:37.072 2 1:37.118

Pass 135 7:30.315 3 2:53.243

Pass 162 8:53.697 4 1:23.382 *

Pass 188 10:17.581 5 1:23.884

Pass 213 11:41.616 6 1:24.035

Pass 239 13:05.109 7 1:23.493

Pass 261 14:27.127 8 1:22.018 *

Pass 285 15:49.463 9 1:22.336


